2025 Council Meeting
AND
2025 Tecumseh Utility Authority
Meeting Schedule
Council chambers
6:00 p.m.
114 N. Broadway Street
Tecumseh, OK 74873

January 6, 2025 Monday
February 3, 2025 Monday
March 3, 2025 Monday
April 7, 2025 Monday
May 5, 2025 Monday
June 2, 2025 Monday
July 7, 2025 Monday
August 4, 2025 Monday
September 2, 2025 Tuesday
October 6, 2025 Monday
November 3, 2025 Monday
December 1, 2025 Monday

Passed and approved on the 4th day of November, 2024,
Posted November 5, 2024

Cathy Condit

City Clerk
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